January 2019
Lens Range
2019
www.juzvision.com ▪ 0428 236 251 ▪ juzvision@bigpond.com
All prices are per lens.
Key:  SV= Single Vision  HC = Hard Coating  HMC = Hard Multicoated  SHMC= Super Hard Multicoated

Y Y Y
Vocational Freeform lenses
How to order Office Executive FreeForm:
Order the lens like you would a normal progressive lens with full Distance RX, Add, Distance
Pd and Heights, then specify in the “Notes” section of the order form, the options required. For
example: “Set at 2m” or “Set at 4m” or “Set at 6m”. The option required is for setting the
extended distance portion of the lenses between 1m to 6m. This will give the lens large reading
and intermediate. Following this, enter how much further you would like the patient to see in the
upper portion of the lens.
• Set at 1 or 2m (Computer or close work)
• Set at 3 or 4m (Room or office work)
• Set at 5 or 6m (walking Around the office or walking around Shops)
www.juzvision.com ▪ 0428 236 251 ▪ juzvision@bigpond.com
Extremely positive feedback and great patient adaption.
Distance
Near
• ED-7 with a minimum fitting height of 14mm
• ED-9 with a minimum fitting height of 16mm
• ED- 11 with a minimum fitting height of 18mm
• Fitting cross 4mm above PRP
Index ED-7, ED-9 & ED-11 Freeform Progressive HC HMC SHMC
1.50
1.5 ED FreeForm
-8.00 to +6.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.5 ED Polarized, Grey, G15, Amber Brown & Chocolate Brown
-8.00 to +6.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.50 ED Transition 7 Sign Grey & Brown
-8.00 to +6.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.50 ED Transition Xtra Grey
-8.00 to +6.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.56
1.56 ED Photochromic Grey
-8.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +1.00 to +3.50
Y Y Y
HI-Vex
1.56 Hi-Vex ED FreeForm
-6.00 to +6.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.59
Poly
1.59 Polycarb ED FreeForm
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.59 Polycarb ED Polarized Grey & Brown
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.59 Polycarb ED Transition Grey
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.60
1.60 ED FreeForm
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.60 ED Polarized Grey & Brown
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.60 ED Transitions 7 Sign Grey & Brown
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.60
UV++
1.60 Blue Control UV++ ED FreeForm
-10.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50
Y Y Y
1.67
1.67 ED FreeForm
-12.00 to +8.00.  Cyl -6.00.   ADD +0.50 to +3.50